Furnizor: Sc Trivolt Distribution SRL
Reg. com.: J23/3300/2016

CIF: RO36421140

Adresa: Strada Apusului nr 3 ( primul
sens giratoriu Tehodor Pallady-
Autostrada Soarelui), Catelu, Ilfov
Banca: BRD

IBAN: RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

O legrand

LEGRAND LCSA3 PRE-EQUIPPED FIBRA OPTICA CASSETTES PENTRU
0S2 SINGLE-MODE INSTAILIATION CU 1 SC DUPLEX BI1.OCK PENTRU

12 FIBRES

Caracteristici tehnice

Pre-equipped cassettes

For installation directly in modular panel Cat. No. 0 321 40

Pre-equipped cassettes with fitted fibre optic block + sets of 6 or 12 pigtails
Sliding cassettes which can be removed automatically by simply pressing them,
simplifying installation and maintenance

Removable from the front

Pre-equipped cassettes for OS2 single-mode installation (9/125 pum)
Equipped with 1 SC duplex block for 12 fibres

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, LCS? fibre optic - 19” High Density fibre optic panel
Pret: 0,00 lei (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-pre-equipped-fibra-optica-
cassettes-pentru-os2-single-mode-installation-cu-1-sc-duplex-block-pentru-12-fibres-
229669




